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RACO096

FORD ECOBOOST - 2.0/2.3 - 2012 ONWARDS - 80AMP ALTERNATOR AND FITTING KIT
High output, durable 80 amp alternator specially designed for Ford Ecoboost engine, available with full fitting kit for easy

conversion.

Amps

Shaft diameter
Voltage

Weight

Wiring configuration

Performance Alternators

RAC096

80 A

17 mm
12V
4.90 kg
RAC906
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